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19" Front Panel With Holes for Handles

Data Solutions

Define the device fronts and side inss with Schroff 19" front
panels. Schroff 19" front panels have additional holes for
mounting of handles and are available in 1 Uto 6 U

r demensions.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

19" front panels have additional holes for mounting of handles

SPECIFICATIONS

Rack Width: 95HP
Material: Aluminum

Accessory Type:  Front panel

Product Type: Front Panel
Table 1/3
Catalo Package
& Rack Height Depth (D) Handle Type Finish Mounting g
Number Quantity
30219-161

1U 3mm Front Handle Anodized Screw-on Front 1


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-161

CatalogNumber Rack Height

40304-050

30219-162

30219-163

30219-164

30219-165

30219-166

40304-051

40304-052

40304-053

40304-054

40304-055

Catalog
Number

30219-161

40304-050

30219-162

30219-163

30219-164

U

2U

3U

4U

5U

6U

2U

3U

4U

5U

6U

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Depth (D)

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Handle Type

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Front Handle

Table 2/3

Treated Edges

No

Yes

No

No

No

Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

EMC Shielding

No

No

No

No

No

Mounting

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Height (H)

43.6mm

43.6mm

88.1mm

132.5mm

177mm

Package
Quantity

Type

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-163
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-051
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-052
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-161
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-163
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-164
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

CatalogNumber Front Finish

30219-165

30219-166

40304-051

40304-052

40304-053

40304-054

40304-055

Catalog Number

30219-161

40304-050

30219-162

30219-163

30219-164

30219-165

30219-166

40304-051

40304-052

40304-053

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Rear Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Treated Edges EMC Shielding
No No
No No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Table 3/3
Width (W)
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm

Height (H)

227.4mm

265.9mm

88.1Tmm

132.5mm

177mm

227.4mm

265.9mm

Type

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-051
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-052
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-053
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-161
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-162
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-163
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc30219-166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-051
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-052
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-053
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number Width (W)

40304-054
483mm

40304-055
483mm

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc40304-055
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

